
2013	
  Austin	
  Bulldogs	
  	
  
Varsity	
  Baseball	
  Schedule	
  

DATE TIME OPPONENT LOCATION GAME TYPE 
Monday, February 04, 2013 4:00 PM Cinco Ranch Cinco Ranch Scrimmage 
 Monday, February 04, 2013 6:00 PM Cypress Springs Cinco Ranch Scrimmage 
Friday, February 08, 2013 4:00 PM George Ranch Austin HS Scrimmage 
Tuesday, February 12, 2013 4:00 PM Seven Lakes Austin HS Scrimmage 
Saturday, February 16, 2013 11:00 AM Langham Creek Langham Creek Scrimmage 
Saturday, February 16, 2013 1:00 PM Cinco Ranch Langham Creek Scrimmage 
Tuesday, February 19, 2013 6:00 PM Alvin Alvin Non-District 
Thursday, February 21, 2013 2:00 PM Seven Lakes Seven Lakes Tournament 
Thursday, February 21, 2013 6:00 PM Morton Ranch Morton Ranch Tournament 
Friday, February 22, 2013 4:00 PM Katy Taylor Katy Taylor Tournament 
Friday, February 22, 2013 7:00 PM Katy Katy Taylor Tournament 
Saturday, February 23, 2013 2:00 PM Cinco Ranch Cinco Ranch Tournament 
Thursday, February 28, 2013 1:30 PM La Porte Clear Springs Tournament 
Thursday, February 28, 2013 4:00 PM Stratford Clear Springs Tournament 
Friday, March 01, 2013 1:30 PM Manvel Clear Falls Tournament 
Friday, March 01, 2013 4:00 PM Morton Ranch Clear Falls Tournament 
Saturday, March 02, 2013 1:30 PM Clear Lake Clear Lake Tournament 
Saturday, March 02, 2013 4:00 PM Clear Brook Clear Brook Tournament 
Thursday, March 07, 2013 10:00 AM Pearland Alvin Community College Tournament 
Thursday, March 07, 2013 1:30 PM Friendswood Alvin Community College Tournament 
Friday, March 08, 2013 3:00 PM Mayde Creek Manvel Tournament 
Saturday, March 09, 2013 10:00 AM North Shore Nolan Ryan Field Tournament 
Tuesday, March 12, 2013 7:00 PM Kempner Austin HS District 
Thursday, March 14, 2013 7:00 PM Hightower Hightower District 
Saturday, March 16, 2013 2:00 PM Dulles Austin HS District 
Tuesday, March 19, 2013 7:00 PM Elkins Elkins District 
Friday, March 22, 2013 7:00 PM Bush Austin HS District 
Tuesday, March 26, 2013 7:00 PM Travis Travis District 
Thursday, March 28, 2013 7:00 PM Clements Austin HS District 
Friday, April 05, 2013 7:00 PM Kempner Kempner District 
Saturday, April 06, 2013 2:00 PM Hightower Austin HS District 
Tuesday, April 09, 2013 7:00 PM Dulles Dulles District 
Friday, April 12, 2013 7:00 PM Elkins Austin HS District 
Tuesday, April 16, 2013 7:00 PM Bush Bush District 
Friday, April 19, 2013 7:00 PM Travis Austin HS District 
Saturday, April 20, 2013 1:00 PM Katy Katy Non-District 
Friday, April 26, 2013 7:00 PM Clements Frankie Field District 

 

Head Coach – Randy Ursery Principal     Mary Ellen Edge 

Asst Coach – Jim Tucker   Campus Coordinator   Daniel Schreiber 

Asst Coach – Daniel Borin   Trainer    Eric Loughlin 

Asst Coach – Scott Stuessel  FBISD Athletic Director   Philip O’Neal         

	
  

Stephen F Austin High School  Main Office – (281) 634-2000 

3434 Pheasant Creek Dr.  Fieldhouse -   (281) 634 2056 

Sugarland, TX  77498 


